HollmannstraBe
Schonkirchener StraBe

3 3 . 3 .
@ X92 strande » Schilksee » Friedrichsort » Kiel Hbf » Laboe vV KVG
Giiltig ab 29.05.2024
Haltestellen Samstag
Strande ab 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15111 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:06 20:06
Olympiazentrum 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:09 20:09
Schilksee, Kirche 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:10 20:10
Funkstellenweg 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:12 20:12
Kreuzung Pries 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:15 20:15
ClaudiusstraBe 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:17 20:17
Brauner Berg 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:19 20:19
Prieser Strand 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:22 20:22
ImmelmannstraBe 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:27 20:27
Wilhelmplatz 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:37 20:37
Ziegelteich 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:40 20:40
Hauptbahnhof an 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:43 20:43
Hauptbahnhof ab| 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Karlstal 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54

10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03

HollmannstraBe
Schoénkirchener StraBe
Laboe, Hafen

an

Laboe, Hafen an| 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
Haltestellen
Strande ab 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
Olympiazentrum 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
Schilksee, Kirche 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Funkstellenweg 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
Kreuzung Pries 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
ClaudiusstraBe 11:17 1217 13:17 1417 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
Brauner Berg 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
Prieser Strand 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
ImmelmannstraBe 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27
Wilhelmplatz 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
Ziegelteich 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40
Hauptbahnhof an 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43
Hauptbahnhof ab| 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48

KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52

Karlstal 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54

10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17




Schoénkirchener StraBe
HollmannstraBe

Karlstal

KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe
Hauptbahnhof an
Hauptbahnhof ab
Ziegelteich

Wilhelmplatz
ImmelmannstraBe
Prieser Strand

Brauner Berg
ClaudiusstraBe

Kreuzung Pries
Funkstellenweg
Schilksee, Kirche
Olympiazentrum
Strande an

. . . . o ©®
@ X92 Laboe » Kiel Hbf » Friedrichsort » Schilksee » Strande N KRVG
Giiltig ab 29.05.2024
Haltestellen Samstag
Laboe, Hafen ab 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:43

12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 19:57
12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:02
12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:06
12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:09
12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:13

10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18

10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20

10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23

10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33

10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38

10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42

10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44

10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49

10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53

Haltestellen

Sonn-/Feiertag

Laboe, Hafen ab
Schoénkirchener StraBe
HollmannstraBe

Karlstal

KVG-Btf. WerftstraBe
Hauptbahnhof an
Hauptbahnhof ab
Ziegelteich

Wilhelmplatz
ImmelmannstraBe
Prieser Strand

Brauner Berg
ClaudiusstraBe

Kreuzung Pries
Funkstellenweg
Schilksee, Kirche
Olympiazentrum
Strande an

11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43
11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57
12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02
12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06
12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13

10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18

10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20

10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23

10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33

10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38

10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42

10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44

10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47

10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49

10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53




